
 

 



 

 

 

 

 



SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS DIVISION  Subject  Subjects  Subjects 

MBA Program for Middle Managers
Tuition fee ( 28,043.50)         ( 56,087.00)       ( 84,130.50)          
Registration fee ( 845.65)              ( 845.65)            ( 845.65)               
Student activity fee ( 384.05)              ( 384.05)            ( 384.05)               
Library fee ( 2,125.85)           ( 2,125.85)         ( 3,188.78)            
Online Learning/Materials ( 850.30)              ( 850.30)            ( 1,275.45)            
Online Infrastructure/Equipment ( 873.20)              ( 873.20)            ( 1,309.80)            
Internet ( 206.15)              ( 206.15)            ( 206.15)               
Student Information Fee ( 708.00)              ( 708.00)            ( 708.00)               

Total Package Fee ( 34,036.70)         ( 62,080.20)       ( 92,048.38)          

MBA in Health Program
Tuition fee ( 25,405.70)         ( 50,810.85)       ( 76,217.10)          
Registration fee ( 845.65)              ( 845.65)            ( 845.65)               
Student activity fee ( 384.05)              ( 384.05)            ( 384.05)               
Library fee ( 2,126.10)           ( 2,126.10)         ( 3,189.15)            
Online Learning/Materials ( 1,397.80)           ( 1,397.80)         ( 2,096.70)            
Online Infrastructure/Equipment ( 1,747.05)           ( 1,747.05)         ( 2,620.55)            
Internet fee ( 206.10)              ( 206.10)            ( 206.10)               
Student Information Fee ( 708.00)              ( 708.00)            ( 708.00)               

Total Package Fee ( 32,820.45)         ( 58,225.60)       ( 86,267.30)          

 Makati  Sta. Rosa  Clark/Cebu  Ilo-Ilo 
MBA Regis Program

Tuition fee ( 30,684.85)         ( 28,115.55)       ( 25,743.80)          ( 24,851.35)          
Registration fee ( 845.65)              ( 769.05)            ( 769.05)               ( 769.05)               
Student activity fee ( 384.20)              ( 349.00)            ( 349.00)               ( 349.00)               
Library fee ( 820.80)              ( 714.25)            ( 714.25)               ( 714.30)               
Online Learning/Materials ( 850.30)              
Online Infrastructure/Equipment ( 873.25)              
Internet fee ( 206.10)              
Student Information Fee ( 707.85)              ( 707.90)            ( 707.90)               ( 707.90)               
Total Package Fee ( 35,373.00)         ( 30,655.75)       ( 28,284.00)          ( 27,391.60)          

      

 Approved by:  ______________________________ 
 DR. JOWETT CECILIO F. MAGSAYSAY 
 Dean, Graduate School of Business 



ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
SCHEDULE OF TUITION & FEES PAYMENTS
SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024

REGIS PROGRAM 1 2 3
Subject  Subjects Subjects

 MAKATI 
MBA Regis Program

Tuition fee ( 30,684.85)       ( 61,369.70)         ( 92,054.55)      
Library fee ( 820.80)            ( 1,641.60)           ( 2,462.40)        
Online Learning/Materials ( 850.30)            ( 1,700.60)           ( 2,550.90)        
Online Infrastructure/Equipment ( 873.25)            ( 1,746.50)           ( 2,619.75)        
Registration fee ( 845.65)            ( 845.65)              ( 845.65)           
Student activity fee ( 384.20)            ( 384.20)              ( 384.20)           
Internet fee ( 206.10)            ( 206.10)              ( 206.10)           
Student Information Fee ( 707.85)            ( 707.85)              ( 707.85)           
Total Package Fee ( 35,373.00)       ( 68,602.20)         ( 101,831.40)    

      
STA. ROSA

MBA Regis Program
Tuition fee ( 28,115.55)        ( 56,231.09)         ( 84,346.64)      
Library fee ( 714.25)            ( 1,428.50)           ( 2,142.75)        
Registration fee ( 769.05)            ( 769.05)              ( 769.05)           
Student activity fee ( 349.00)            ( 349.00)              ( 349.00)           
Internet fee ( -  )                  ( -  )                    ( -  )                 
Student Information Fee ( 707.90)            ( 707.90)              ( 707.90)           
Total Package Fee ( 30,655.75)       ( 59,485.54)         ( 88,315.34)      

      
CLARK/CEBU

MBA Regis Program
Tuition fee ( 25,743.80)       ( 51,487.59)         ( 77,231.39)      
Library fee ( 714.25)            ( 1,428.50)           ( 2,142.75)        
Registration fee ( 769.05)            ( 769.05)              ( 769.05)           
Student activity fee ( 349.00)            ( 349.00)              ( 349.00)           
Internet fee ( -  )                  ( -  )                    ( -  )                 
Student Information Fee ( 707.90)            ( 707.90)              ( 707.90)           
Total Package Fee ( 28,284.00)       ( 54,742.04)         ( 81,200.09)      

      
Ilo-Ilo

MBA Regis Program
Tuition fee ( 24,851.35)       ( 49,702.70)         ( 74,554.05)      
Library fee ( 714.30)            ( 1,428.60)           ( 2,142.90)        
Registration fee ( 769.05)            ( 769.05)              ( 769.05)           
Student activity fee ( 349.00)            ( 349.00)              ( 349.00)           
Internet fee ( -  )                  ( -  )                    ( -  )                 
Student Information Fee ( 707.90)            ( 707.90)              ( 707.90)           
Total Package Fee ( 27,391.60)       ( 52,957.25)         ( 78,522.90)      

* Foreign Student Fee for Regis Program 9,151.40  /term 

 Approved by:  ___________________________________ 
 DR. JOWETT CECILIO F. MAGSAYSAY 
 Dean, Graduate School of Business 



ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
SCHEDULE OF TUITION & FEES PAYMENTS
SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024

1 2 3 4 5

MBA STANDARD PROGRAM - ALL CAMPUSES  Subject  Subjects  Subjects  Subjects  Subjects 

TUITION : New Curriculum (per subject)

Tuition ( 15,200.95)         ( 30,401.90)       ( 45,602.85)          ( 60,803.80)          ( 76,004.75)            
Library ( 1,573.05)           ( 3,146.10)         ( 4,719.15)            ( 6,292.20)            ( 7,865.25)              
Online Learning/Materials ( 850.40)              ( 1,700.80)         ( 2,551.20)            ( 3,401.60)            ( 4,252.00)              
Online Infrastructure/Equipment ( 873.25)              ( 1,746.50)         ( 2,619.75)            ( 3,493.00)            ( 4,366.25)              
Package fee per subject ( 18,497.65)         ( 36,995.30)       ( 55,492.95)          ( 73,990.60)          ( 92,488.25)            

Registration fee ( 845.65)              ( 845.65)            ( 845.65)               ( 845.65)               ( 845.65)                 
Student Act. fee ( 384.00)              ( 384.00)            ( 384.00)               ( 384.00)               ( 384.00)                 
Internet fee ( 206.10)              ( 206.10)            ( 206.10)               ( 206.10)               ( 206.10)                 
Student Information Fee ( 707.90)              ( 707.90)            ( 707.90)               ( 707.90)               ( 707.90)                 
Total Basic fees ( 2,143.65)           ( 2,143.65)         ( 2,143.65)            ( 2,143.65)            ( 2,143.65)              

Total tuition & fees ( 20,641.30)         ( 39,138.95)       ( 57,636.60)          ( 76,134.25)          ( 94,631.90)            

Incidental Fees

Late Registration ( 805.40)            
Comprehensive Paper Oral Examination ( 10,040.00)       
Re-Oral Fee ( 4,664.00)         
Diploma ( 1,455.40)         
Diploma canister ( 93.75)              
Transcript (per page) ( 281.15)            
Documentary stamp for TR ( 30.00)              
Documentary stamp for diploma ( 30.00)              
ID Fee ( 365.55)            
Foreign Student Fee (Std. Program, MM & MBAH) ( 15,396.90)        /trim 
Foreign Student Fee (Regis Program) ( 9,151.40)          /term 
Certification Fee ( 182.90)            
Application Fee ( 831.85)            
Change of Subject/Section ( 145.85)            
Withdrawal ( 145.85)            
Completion ( 365.85)            
Student Guidebook ( 182.90)            
Qualifying Exam Fee ( 1,190.60)          Approved by:  ______________________________ 
Graduation Fee ( 1,769.65)          DR. JOWETT CECILIO F. MAGSAYSAY 
Entrance Exam Fee  US Dollars ( 75.00)               Dean, Graduate School of Business 


